
Fencer Name Birthdate

KOCOUROVA Adela 03-10-2002
MACKO Michaela 23-12-2000
NEMCOVA Stepanka 21-09-2000
SEDLAKOVA Isabela 25-07-2003

BRONDUM Alexandra 13-07-2001
JORGENSEN Laeticia 02-11-1999
VAABEN Naja 25-02-2001

HAUTALA Eva 31-08-2001
HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 11-04-2003
HONKANEN Anniina 24-08-1999

DARDE Cyrielle 16-02-2003
DE BREM Aude 02-02-2000
LACHERAY Eva 11-03-2000
MARECHAL Jade 02-10-2000

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 08-07-2001
KIRSCH Anne 25-12-1999
UELTGESFORTH Pia 26-04-1999
WERNER Sophia 14-06-1999

BABAEVA Sevil 08-07-2000
GRANVILLE Bronwen 28-08-2001
HARDIE Heloise 02-06-2000
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 02-03-2000

HAJAS Nora 03-10-2000
HANZL Lilla Zsofia 11-06-2000
POLTZ Anna 18-04-2000
SZANTAY Anna 16-08-1999

FAVARETTO Martina 15-11-2001
PUGLIA Serena 29-04-1999
RICCI Marta 24-05-2000
ROSSINI Serena 18-04-1999

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 27-12-1999
LAWSKA Magdalena 01-10-2001
MECH Marta 18-11-1999
TOMCZAK Renata 29-05-1999

CANDESCU Rebeca 06-10-2001
GHEORGHE Andreea 24-08-2001
SAVEANU Anca 13-04-2000
SIRBU Teodora 23-02-1999

BIKBULATOVA Adelina 30-08-2001
PETROVA Elena 14-02-2001
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 02-08-2000
UDOVICHENKO Anna 12-07-2000

CANTUCCI Gaia 18-04-2001
KRALIKOVA Veronika 07-11-2001
UDVARDI Jazmin 12-08-2001

BUDENKO Kateryna 04-02-2002
BUDENKO Oleksandra 02-11-2000
POLOZIUK Alina 05-05-2002
TARANENKO Anna 27-12-2000



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-12 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Junior Championships 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 2
2 GERMANY GER 3
3 FRANCE FRA 4
4 POLAND POL 5
5 RUSSIA RUS 7
6 HUNGARY HUN 8
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 10
8 UKRAINE UKR 12
9 ROMANIA ROU 14
10 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 16
11 SLOVAKIA SVK 20
12 DENMARK DEN 40
13 FINLAND FIN



Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Assist: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

2

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

3

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

2

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

3

Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

4

5

Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

6

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

7

8

Table of 16

ITA

CZE

UKR

HUN

DEN

FIN

POL

FRA

SVK

RUS

GBR

ROU

GER

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

1

Bronze Medal

HUN

GER

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Ref: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

1

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Ref: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

UKR

POL

FRA

ROU

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Ref: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

UKR

ROU



Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

1

Ref: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Ref: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

CZE

DEN

FIN

SVK

GBR

Ref: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

CZE

SVK

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

FIN



European Junior Championships 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019 - 09:00

3 TARANENKO Anna 3 3 5 5 KOCOUROVA Adela 6
1 BUDENKO Kateryna 3 6 10 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5
2 POLOZIUK Alina 9 15 12 2 NEMCOVA Stepanka 4
1 BUDENKO Kateryna 5 20 15 3 KOCOUROVA Adela 6
3 TARANENKO Anna 4 24 19 4 MACKO Michaela R
2 POLOZIUK Alina 6 30 20 1 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5
1 BUDENKO Kateryna 5 35 22 2 MACKO Michaela R
2 POLOZIUK Alina 5 40 23 1 KOCOUROVA Adela 6
3 TARANENKO Anna 5 45 24 1 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)

6 VAABEN Naja 2 2 0 0 HAJAS Nora 3
5 JORGENSEN Laeticia 1 3 3 3 SZANTAY Anna 1
4 BRONDUM Alexandra 2 5 13 10 POLTZ Anna 2
6 VAABEN Naja 5 10 18 5 SZANTAY Anna 1
4 BRONDUM Alexandra 2 12 23 5 HAJAS Nora 3
5 JORGENSEN Laeticia 4 16 30 7 POLTZ Anna 2
4 BRONDUM Alexandra 1 17 35 5 SZANTAY Anna 1
6 VAABEN Naja 4 21 40 5 POLTZ Anna 2
5 JORGENSEN Laeticia 0 21 45 5 HAJAS Nora 3

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)
Referee: DENZER Benjamin (GER)



6 LAWSKA Magdalena 5 5 1 1 HAUTALA Eva 3
5 TOMCZAK Renata 5 10 2 1 HONKANEN Anniina 1
4 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 5 15 4 2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2
6 LAWSKA Magdalena 5 20 5 1 HONKANEN Anniina 1
4 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 5 25 9 4 HAUTALA Eva 3
5 TOMCZAK Renata 5 30 11 2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2
R MECH Marta 5 35 15 4 HONKANEN Anniina 1
6 LAWSKA Magdalena 5 40 17 2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2
5 TOMCZAK Renata 5 45 19 2 HAUTALA Eva 3

Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

6 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 5 0 0 CANTUCCI Gaia 3
5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5 10 3 3 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1
4 PETROVA Elena 5 15 5 2 UDVARDI Jazmin 2
6 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 20 7 2 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1
4 PETROVA Elena 5 25 7 0 CANTUCCI Gaia 3
5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5 30 8 1 UDVARDI Jazmin 2
R BIKBULATOVA Adelina 5 35 10 2 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1
6 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 40 12 2 UDVARDI Jazmin 2
5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5 45 13 1 CANTUCCI Gaia 3

Referee: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

6 CANDESCU Rebeca 5 5 0 0 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 3
5 SAVEANU Anca 3 8 3 3 GRANVILLE Bronwen 1
4 SIRBU Teodora 7 15 7 4 BABAEVA Sevil 2
6 CANDESCU Rebeca 5 20 10 3 GRANVILLE Bronwen 1
4 SIRBU Teodora 4 24 17 7 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 3
5 SAVEANU Anca 4 28 20 3 BABAEVA Sevil 2
4 SIRBU Teodora 4 32 24 4 GRANVILLE Bronwen 1
6 CANDESCU Rebeca 6 38 27 3 BABAEVA Sevil 2
5 SAVEANU Anca 7 45 35 8 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 3

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)



6 BUDENKO Kateryna 1 1 3 3 PUGLIA Serena 3
5 POLOZIUK Alina 7 8 8 5 RICCI Marta 1
4 TARANENKO Anna 2 10 15 7 ROSSINI Serena 2
6 BUDENKO Kateryna 0 10 20 5 RICCI Marta 1
4 TARANENKO Anna 4 14 25 5 FAVARETTO Martina R
5 POLOZIUK Alina 1 15 30 5 ROSSINI Serena 2
4 TARANENKO Anna 5 20 35 5 RICCI Marta 1
6 BUDENKO Kateryna 4 24 40 5 ROSSINI Serena 2
5 POLOZIUK Alina 4 28 45 5 FAVARETTO Martina R

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3 TOMCZAK Renata 0 0 2 2 HAJAS Nora 6
1 LAWSKA Magdalena 9 9 8 6 POLTZ Anna 5
2 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 2 11 13 5 SZANTAY Anna 4
1 LAWSKA Magdalena 2 13 16 3 HAJAS Nora 6
3 TOMCZAK Renata 6 19 21 5 SZANTAY Anna 4
R MECH Marta 1 20 24 3 POLTZ Anna 5
1 LAWSKA Magdalena 2 22 32 8 SZANTAY Anna 4
R MECH Marta 2 24 33 1 HAJAS Nora 6
3 TOMCZAK Renata 13 37 43 10 POLTZ Anna 5

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: DENZER Benjamin (GER)

3 UDOVICHENKO Anna 3 3 0 0 MARECHAL Jade 6
1 BIKBULATOVA Adelina 1 4 5 5 LACHERAY Eva 5
2 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 4 8 9 4 DE BREM Aude 4
1 BIKBULATOVA Adelina 3 11 12 3 MARECHAL Jade 6
3 UDOVICHENKO Anna 1 12 14 2 DE BREM Aude 4
2 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6 18 16 2 LACHERAY Eva 5
R PETROVA Elena 7 25 18 2 DE BREM Aude 4
2 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 5 30 21 3 MARECHAL Jade 6
3 UDOVICHENKO Anna 10 40 26 5 LACHERAY Eva 5

Referee: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)



3 WERNER Sophia 2 2 5 5 CANDESCU Rebeca 6
1 UELTGESFORTH Pia 4 6 10 5 SAVEANU Anca 5
2 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 9 15 11 1 SIRBU Teodora 4
1 UELTGESFORTH Pia 3 18 15 4 CANDESCU Rebeca 6
3 WERNER Sophia 5 23 22 7 GHEORGHE Andreea R
2 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3 26 26 4 SAVEANU Anca 5
R KIRSCH Anne 3 29 30 4 GHEORGHE Andreea R
2 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 6 35 32 2 CANDESCU Rebeca 6
3 WERNER Sophia 7 42 35 3 SAVEANU Anca 5

Referee: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)
Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

6 HAJAS Nora 2 2 5 5 FAVARETTO Martina 3
5 POLTZ Anna 3 5 10 5 RICCI Marta 1
4 SZANTAY Anna 3 8 15 5 ROSSINI Serena 2
6 HAJAS Nora 2 10 20 5 RICCI Marta 1
4 SZANTAY Anna 1 11 25 5 FAVARETTO Martina 3
5 POLTZ Anna 4 15 30 5 ROSSINI Serena 2
4 SZANTAY Anna 5 20 35 5 PUGLIA Serena R
6 HAJAS Nora 4 24 40 5 ROSSINI Serena 2
5 POLTZ Anna 0 24 45 5 FAVARETTO Martina 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 1 1 5 5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
1 KIRSCH Anne 2 3 10 5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5
2 WERNER Sophia 0 3 15 5 PETROVA Elena 4
1 KIRSCH Anne 3 6 20 5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5 11 23 3 PETROVA Elena 4
2 WERNER Sophia 4 15 30 7 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5
1 KIRSCH Anne 5 20 35 5 BIKBULATOVA Adelina R
2 WERNER Sophia 4 24 40 5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
3 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 8 32 45 5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5

Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



3 UDOVICHENKO Anna 1 1 5 5 ROSSINI Serena 6
1 BIKBULATOVA Adelina 1 2 10 5 FAVARETTO Martina 5
2 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 8 10 15 5 RICCI Marta 4
1 BIKBULATOVA Adelina 4 14 19 4 ROSSINI Serena 6
3 UDOVICHENKO Anna 6 20 21 2 RICCI Marta 4
2 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6 26 30 9 FAVARETTO Martina 5
1 BIKBULATOVA Adelina 2 28 35 5 PUGLIA Serena R
2 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 3 31 40 5 ROSSINI Serena 6
3 UDOVICHENKO Anna 3 34 45 5 FAVARETTO Martina 5

Referee: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 HAUTALA Eva 5 5 2 2 VAABEN Naja 6
1 HONKANEN Anniina 0 5 10 8 JORGENSEN Laeticia 5
2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 2 7 15 5 BRONDUM Alexandra 4
1 HONKANEN Anniina 0 7 20 5 VAABEN Naja 6
3 HAUTALA Eva 6 13 23 3 BRONDUM Alexandra 4
2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 7 20 29 6 JORGENSEN Laeticia 5
1 HONKANEN Anniina 0 20 35 6 BRONDUM Alexandra 4
2 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina 1 21 40 5 VAABEN Naja 6
3 HAUTALA Eva 2 23 45 5 JORGENSEN Laeticia 5

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

6 VAABEN Naja 0 0 5 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3
5 JORGENSEN Laeticia 10 10 6 1 MACKO Michaela 1
4 BRONDUM Alexandra 3 13 13 7 KOCOUROVA Adela 2
6 VAABEN Naja 7 20 17 4 NEMCOVA Stepanka R
4 BRONDUM Alexandra 1 21 25 8 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3
5 JORGENSEN Laeticia 5 26 29 4 KOCOUROVA Adela 2
4 BRONDUM Alexandra 7 33 30 1 NEMCOVA Stepanka R
6 VAABEN Naja 3 36 36 6 KOCOUROVA Adela 2
5 JORGENSEN Laeticia 9 45 42 6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 3

Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)



6 GRANVILLE Bronwen 2 2 3 3 CANTUCCI Gaia 3
5 BABAEVA Sevil 4 6 9 6 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1
4 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 4 10 11 2 UDVARDI Jazmin 2
6 GRANVILLE Bronwen 2 12 14 3 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1
4 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 12 24 20 6 CANTUCCI Gaia 3
5 BABAEVA Sevil 6 30 26 6 UDVARDI Jazmin 2
4 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 5 35 28 2 KRALIKOVA Veronika 1
6 GRANVILLE Bronwen 5 40 29 1 UDVARDI Jazmin 2
5 BABAEVA Sevil 5 45 30 1 CANTUCCI Gaia 3

Referee: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Referee: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

3 BABAEVA Sevil 5 5 2 2 VAABEN Naja 6
1 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 2 7 7 5 JORGENSEN Laeticia 5
2 HARDIE Heloise 4 11 9 2 BRONDUM Alexandra 4
1 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 3 14 16 7 VAABEN Naja 6
3 BABAEVA Sevil 1 15 20 4 BRONDUM Alexandra 4
2 HARDIE Heloise 4 19 26 6 JORGENSEN Laeticia 5
R GRANVILLE Bronwen 4 23 28 2 BRONDUM Alexandra 4
2 HARDIE Heloise 6 29 32 4 VAABEN Naja 6
3 BABAEVA Sevil 4 33 36 4 JORGENSEN Laeticia 5

Referee: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

6 WERNER Sophia 5 5 3 3 POLTZ Anna 3
5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 1 6 6 3 SZANTAY Anna 1
4 KIRSCH Anne 1 7 10 4 HAJAS Nora 2
6 WERNER Sophia 3 10 14 4 SZANTAY Anna 1
4 KIRSCH Anne 4 14 19 5 POLTZ Anna 3
5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3 17 22 3 HAJAS Nora 2
4 KIRSCH Anne 3 20 25 3 SZANTAY Anna 1
6 WERNER Sophia 5 25 29 4 HAJAS Nora 2
5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 14 39 43 14 POLTZ Anna 3

Referee: ARMATA Gaspare (ITA)
Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)



6 LAWSKA Magdalena 2 2 5 5 TARANENKO Anna 3
5 TOMCZAK Renata 6 8 6 1 BUDENKO Oleksandra 1
4 MECH Marta 7 15 14 8 POLOZIUK Alina 2
6 LAWSKA Magdalena 4 19 20 6 BUDENKO Oleksandra 1
4 MECH Marta 6 25 22 2 TARANENKO Anna 3
5 TOMCZAK Renata 5 30 25 3 POLOZIUK Alina 2
4 MECH Marta 5 35 29 4 BUDENKO Oleksandra 1
6 LAWSKA Magdalena 5 40 31 2 POLOZIUK Alina 2
5 TOMCZAK Renata 5 45 33 2 TARANENKO Anna 3

Referee: DENZER Benjamin (GER)
Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya (RUS)

3 CANDESCU Rebeca 1 1 5 5 MARECHAL Jade 6
1 SIRBU Teodora 0 1 10 5 LACHERAY Eva 5
2 SAVEANU Anca 3 4 13 3 DE BREM Aude 4
R GHEORGHE Andreea 2 6 19 6 MARECHAL Jade 6
3 CANDESCU Rebeca 6 12 24 5 DARDE Cyrielle R
2 SAVEANU Anca 3 15 30 6 LACHERAY Eva 5
1 SIRBU Teodora 0 15 35 5 DE BREM Aude 4
2 SAVEANU Anca 4 19 36 1 MARECHAL Jade 6
3 CANDESCU Rebeca 3 22 42 6 LACHERAY Eva 5

Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Referee: VARGA Katalin (HUN)

3 LACHERAY Eva 3 3 2 2 LAWSKA Magdalena 6
1 DE BREM Aude 2 5 10 8 TOMCZAK Renata 5
2 MARECHAL Jade 5 10 13 3 MECH Marta 4
1 DE BREM Aude 3 13 16 3 LAWSKA Magdalena 6
3 LACHERAY Eva 5 18 19 3 MECH Marta 4
2 MARECHAL Jade 3 21 24 5 TOMCZAK Renata 5
1 DE BREM Aude 2 23 29 5 MECH Marta 4
2 MARECHAL Jade 6 29 31 2 LAWSKA Magdalena 6
3 LACHERAY Eva 4 33 32 1 TOMCZAK Renata 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)
Referee: DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)



6 CANDESCU Rebeca 5 5 2 2 TARANENKO Anna 3
5 SAVEANU Anca 2 7 2 0 BUDENKO Kateryna 1
4 SIRBU Teodora 4 11 9 7 POLOZIUK Alina 2
6 CANDESCU Rebeca 3 14 11 2 BUDENKO Kateryna 1
4 SIRBU Teodora 6 20 17 6 TARANENKO Anna 3
5 SAVEANU Anca 6 26 21 4 POLOZIUK Alina 2
4 SIRBU Teodora 1 27 25 4 BUDENKO Kateryna 1
6 CANDESCU Rebeca 11 38 31 6 POLOZIUK Alina 2
5 SAVEANU Anca 7 45 37 6 TARANENKO Anna 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: DE WIT Kevin (BEL)

3 UDVARDI Jazmin 5 5 2 2 KOCOUROVA Adela 6
1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 5 10 8 6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5
2 CANTUCCI Gaia 5 15 12 4 MACKO Michaela 4
1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 5 20 15 3 KOCOUROVA Adela 6
3 UDVARDI Jazmin 4 24 20 5 MACKO Michaela 4
2 CANTUCCI Gaia 5 29 30 10 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5
1 KRALIKOVA Veronika 2 31 35 5 MACKO Michaela 4
2 CANTUCCI Gaia 1 32 40 5 KOCOUROVA Adela 6
3 UDVARDI Jazmin 6 38 45 5 SEDLAKOVA Isabela 5

Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)



European Junior Championships 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 ITALY ITA
2 RUSSIA RUS
3 HUNGARY HUN
4 GERMANY GER
5 FRANCE FRA
6 POLAND POL
7 ROMANIA ROU
8 UKRAINE UKR
9 DENMARK DEN
10 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
11 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
12 SLOVAKIA SVK
13 FINLAND FIN



European Junior Championships 2019
Sunday, March 3, 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
ARMATA Gaspare ITA B 06091988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BURNATSEV Ilya RUS B 26101990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 15121989006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DENZER Benjamin GER B 20111981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice ITA B 03121987002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 29101972001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B 01071980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


